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Points Report

Watkins Glen International

29th Annual Cheez-It 355 at The Glen

15101  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 21 773 0 0 22 0 3 1 2 1$4,561,089

1572  Jeff Gordon 24 768 -5 -5 22 1 2 0 1 -1$4,666,596

1483  Matt Kenseth 15 703 -70 -65 22 1 0 2 4 1$4,192,805

1094  Brad Keselowski 29 696 -77 -7 22 3 3 0 3 -1$4,890,795

1285  Joey Logano 23 671 -102 -25 22 1 2 4 7 2$4,147,686

956  Carl Edwards 15 658 -115 -13 22 0 2 2 8 2$3,369,747

1267  Jimmie Johnson 27 650 -123 -8 22 1 3 3 6 -1$4,510,201

1168  Kevin Harvick 25 645 -128 -5 22 4 2 2 11 3$4,216,650

829  Ryan Newman 3 645 -128 0 22 0 0 1 5 -4$2,789,604

10510  Kyle Larson # 4 635 -138 -10 22 1 0 2 12 2$3,275,280

9311  Clint Bowyer 10 634 -139 -1 22 0 0 2 9 -2$3,427,598

7312  Greg Biffle 7 626 -147 -8 22 0 0 1 13 1$3,581,489

9213  Kasey Kahne 8 622 -151 -4 22 0 0 3 14 1$2,948,164

3114  Austin Dillon # 3 616 -157 -6 22 0 0 0 15 1$3,500,672

9615  Kyle Busch 14 615 -158 -1 22 2 1 3 10 -5$4,146,468

5316  Marcos Ambrose 4 584 -189 -31 22 0 0 0 17 1$3,131,540

9317  Paul Menard 3 574 -199 -10 22 0 0 0 16 -1$3,354,713

7318  Brian Vickers 4 573 -200 -1 22 0 0 2 18 0$3,367,948

6219  Jamie McMurray 5 566 -207 -7 22 1 0 3 20 1$4,286,167

9520  Denny Hamlin 12 552 -221 -14 21 2 1 1 21 1$3,969,926

6221  Tony Stewart 4 537 -236 -15 21 1 0 1 19 -2$3,178,572

4222  Aric Almirola 7 532 -241 -5 22 0 1 4 22 0$3,366,127

5523  Kurt Busch 13 529 -244 -3 22 0 1 5 23 0$2,712,174

4224  AJ Allmendinger 10 525 -248 -4 22 0 1 2 25 1$2,892,698

2125  Casey Mears 2 516 -257 -9 22 0 0 0 24 -1$2,899,052

3026  Martin Truex Jr. 0 508 -265 -8 22 0 0 1 26 0$2,988,605

4127  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 447 -326 -61 22 0 0 1 27 0$3,190,155

2028  Danica Patrick 2 419 -354 -28 22 0 0 3 28 0$2,451,934

0029  Justin Allgaier # 2 398 -375 -21 22 0 0 4 29 0$2,618,265

0030  Michael Annett # 2 360 -413 -38 22 0 0 2 30 0$2,425,847

0031  David Gilliland 5 334 -439 -26 22 1 0 4 31 0$2,559,646

0032  David Ragan 4 312 -461 -22 22 0 0 2 33 1$2,552,963

0033  Cole Whitt # 0 306 -467 -6 22 0 0 3 32 -1$2,146,210

0034  Reed Sorenson 4 283 -490 -23 22 0 0 5 34 0$2,226,456

0035  Alex Bowman # 0 265 -508 -18 22 0 0 4 36 1$2,233,356

0036  Josh Wise 0 265 -508 0 21 0 0 1 35 -1$2,144,210

0037  Ryan Truex # 0 174 -599 -91 19 0 0 6 37 0$1,600,322

1038  Michael McDowell 1 140 -633 -34 11 0 0 4 38 0$1,033,089

0039  Travis Kvapil 2 132 -641 -8 14 0 0 1 39 0$1,171,276

0040  Terry Labonte 0 77 -696 -55 3 0 0 0 40 0$608,387

0041  Bobby Labonte 0 54 -719 -23 3 0 0 1 41 0$569,036

0042  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -719 0 8 0 0 4 42 0$829,833

0043  Jeff Burton 0 51 -722 -3 2 0 0 0 43 0$211,200

0044  Michael Waltrip 1 48 -725 -3 3 0 0 1 44 0$497,773

0045  Juan Pablo Montoya 0 47 -726 -1 2 0 0 0 45 0$238,595

0046  David Stremme 0 43 -730 -4 6 0 0 2 46 0$493,038

0047  Alex Kennedy 0 37 -736 -6 4 0 0 2 50 3$283,910
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0048  David Reutimann 1 37 -736 0 3 0 0 0 47 -1$255,665

0049  Dave Blaney 0 34 -739 -3 5 0 0 2 48 -1$371,342

0050  Brett Moffitt 0 32 -741 -2 2 0 0 0 49 -1$193,600

0051  Boris Said 0 28 -745 -4 2 0 0 0 52 1$159,995

0052  Timmy Hill 0 22 -751 -6 5 0 0 3 51 -1$359,145

0053  Nelson Piquet Jr. 0 18 -755 -4 1 0 0 0 78 25$72,640

0054  Eddie MacDonald 0 9 -764 -9 1 0 0 0 53 -1$79,165

0055  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -767 -3 1 0 0 0 54 -1$85,850

0056  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -773 -6 20 0 0 4 55 -1$1,978,825

0057  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -773 -6 1 0 0 0 56 -1$107,410

0058  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -773 -6 8 0 0 3 57 -1$1,007,718

0059  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -773 -6 5 1 0 1 58 -1$682,322

0060  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -773 -6 1 0 0 0 59 -1$80,815

0061  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -773 -6 11 0 0 3 61 0$961,421

0062  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -773 -6 3 0 0 0 60 -2$285,773

0063  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -773 -6 6 0 0 3 62 -1$434,940

0064  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -773 -6 1 0 0 1 79 15$104,983

0065  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -773 -6 2 0 0 1 63 -2$143,348

0066  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -773 -6 2 0 0 2 64 -2$115,835

0067  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -773 -6 1 0 0 1 65 -2$48,530

0068  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -773 -6 0 0 0 0 66 -2$24,763

0069  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -773 -6 0 0 0 0 67 -2$0
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